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Meet	Program	-	2023	Simmons	vs	Merrimack	vs	Wellesley

Event		1			Women	3	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals			Starts	at	11:00	AM
Wellesley FRMagavi, Jaya1
Wellesley SOMarsden, Elizabeth2

Event		2			Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals			Starts	at	11:05	AM
BWellesley2
AMerrimack3
ASimmons4
AWellesley5
BMerrimack6
CMerrimack7

Event		3			Women	1000	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals			Starts	at	11:10	AM
Wellesley SOReich, Julia2
Merrimack SOSa, Neva M3
Simmons FRBarry-Ruiz, Isabel4
Wellesley FRWeingarten, Chloe R5
Merrimack JRMatera, So ia6
Merrimack JRHolstein, Sarah M7

Event		4			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:23	AM
SimmonsEckels, Bee1
Wellesley SRJohnson, Alice C2
Merrimack FRBednarek, Casey D3
Simmons SOQuinlan, Carli4
Wellesley SOCantrell, Aubrey R5
Merrimack JRMolettieri, Lydia G6
Simmons FRLowry, McKenzie7

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:25	AM
Merrimack JRCaswell, Carly K1
Merrimack FRBeltrami, Maura E4
Wellesley SOButler, Leah V5
Merrimack SOKnight, Erin M7

Event		5			Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:28	AM
Wellesley SRGlanville, Mckaela I2
MerrimackDaily, Kendra3
Simmons JRHannah, Camelia4
Wellesley SOLiu, Tracey5
Merrimack FRHopkins, Emily C6
Simmons FRStout, Kaleigh7
Wellesley JRKim, Jung Joo8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:30	AM
Merrimack JRMiller, Gabby A1
Merrimack FRMalvey, Brooke A4
Merrimack SODussault, Emily M7

Event		6			Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:32	AM
Wellesley SODashti, Lara2
MerrimackMcCarthy, Emma b3
SimmonsEckels, Bee4
Wellesley SOSekhon, Kavita R5
MerrimackZuliani, Cameron E6
Simmons FRDoherty, Charlotte7

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:34	AM
MerrimackSaffer, Gabby L4
Wellesley SORichardson, Emily5

Event		7			Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	1			Finals			Starts	at	11:35	AM
MerrimackConlan, Olivia M3
Simmons FRKelly, Anna4
Wellesley JRCai, Cecilia A5
Merrimack FRBurns, Mia R6

Event		8			Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:38	AM
Simmons SRMartinez, Diana1
Wellesley SRMitsuoka, Ariana H2
Merrimack JRMiller, Gabby A3
Simmons FRLowry, McKenzie4
Wellesley SRLi, Mona M5
Merrimack SRMcLeavy, Abby R6
Simmons JRHannah, Camelia7
Wellesley JRKim, Jung Joo8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:39	AM
Merrimack FRHopkins, Emily C1
MerrimackDaily, Kendra4
Simmons FRWeaver, Clarissa5
MerrimackMcCarthy, Emma b7

Event		9			Women	200	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:40	AM
MerrimackMcGovern, Devin K1
Merrimack JRJooss, Riley M4
Wellesley SRTang, Mira Y5
Merrimack FRBeltrami, Maura E7

Event		10			Women	1	mtr	Diving
YrLane 		SchoolName 	

Flight			1	of	1			Finals			Starts	at	11:43	AM
Wellesley SOMarsden, Elizabeth1
Wellesley FRMagavi, Jaya2
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Event		11			Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:48	AM
Simmons FRStout, Kaleigh1
Wellesley SRLi, Mona M2
Merrimack SOSa, Neva M3
Simmons SOQuinlan, Carli4
Wellesley SRTang, Mira Y5
MerrimackZuliani, Cameron E6
Simmons FRLowry, McKenzie7

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:49	AM
Merrimack JRMatera, So ia1
MerrimackDaily, Kendra4
Simmons FRWeaver, Clarissa5
Merrimack JRHolstein, Sarah M7

Event		12			Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:51	AM
Wellesley SORichardson, Emily2
Merrimack FRMalvey, Brooke A3
Simmons FRBarry-Ruiz, Isabel4
Wellesley SOLiu, Tracey5
Merrimack FRHopkins, Emily C6

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:54	AM
Merrimack JRCaswell, Carly K1
MerrimackMcGovern, Devin K4
Merrimack FRMorris, Chloe R7

Event		13			Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	11:58	AM
Wellesley SODashti, Lara2
MerrimackMcCarthy, Emma b3
SimmonsEckels, Bee4
Wellesley SOSekhon, Kavita R5
Merrimack SRDurgin, Jenna R6
Wellesley FRWeingarten, Chloe R8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:01	PM
MerrimackSaffer, Gabby L4

Event		14			Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:04	PM
Wellesley SOButler, Leah V2
Merrimack SOSa, Neva M3
SimmonsQuinlan, Katelyn4
Wellesley SRJohnson, Alice C5
Merrimack JRMolettieri, Lydia G6
Simmons FRDoherty, Charlotte7

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:11	PM
Merrimack JRJooss, Riley M4
Merrimack SOKnight, Erin M7

Event		15			Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:19	PM
Simmons FRBarry-Ruiz, Isabel1
Wellesley JRCai, Cecilia A2
Merrimack FRBednarek, Casey D3
Simmons FRKelly, Anna4
Wellesley SRGlanville, Mckaela I5
MerrimackConlan, Olivia M6
Simmons JRHannah, Camelia7
Wellesley SOCantrell, Aubrey R8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:21	PM
Merrimack FRBurns, Mia R1
Merrimack FRBeltrami, Maura E4
Wellesley JRKim, Jung Joo5
Merrimack SOBailey, Remy M7

Event		16			Women	400	Yard	IM
YrLane 		SchoolName Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:37	PM
Wellesley FRWeingarten, Chloe R2
Merrimack FRMalvey, Brooke A3
SimmonsQuinlan, Katelyn4
Wellesley JRCai, Cecilia A5

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:44	PM
Merrimack FRBednarek, Casey D4

Event		17			Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	Lane RelayTeam Seed	Time

Heat			1	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:50	PM
BWellesley2
AMerrimack3
ASimmons4
AWellesley5
BMerrimack6
BSimmons7
CWellesley8

Heat			2	of	2			Finals			Starts	at	12:52	PM
CMerrimack4


